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Think ahead.

Tork Centrefeed Dispenser

NI

Tork® Centrefeed dispenser in Elevation Design is a high capacity
versatile solution for professional environments where both hand and
surface wiping is required. Wipe surfaces quickly, due to the
unrestricted flow feature that allows users to take as much as their
task needs. Elevation dispensers have a functional and modern
design.
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Article 559000

Material Plastic

M2 - Centerfeed
system big

Colour

Key benefits:
- Improve overall hygiene due to easy cleaning

- Versatile lock mechanism helps control
misuse

- One hand operation makes it easy to use

- Free flow dispensing for flexibility and cross
contamination control



Delivery data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Material

Consumer unit
7322540349382
1

379 mm

247 mm

237 mm
22.2dm3
13639

16479

Carton

Transport unit
7322540349382
y

’

379 mm

237 mm

247 mm
22.2.dm3

1.4 kg

1.6 kg

Carton

Essity is a leading global hygiene and health
company

Pallet
7322540656459
60

60

1298 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm

1.3 m3

81.8kg

98.8kg

Product certifications:

www.tork.co.uk




